

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20709-20711/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/06/2008 in CA No. 1398/2008 & CA No. 1594/2008 & WP No. 2276/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PARINEETHA CHAUDHARY & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED HUSSAIN A.FURNITUREWALLA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner has not filed process fee. He submits  
that the matter has become infructuous.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar